
CROYDON CHESS – 2018  CALENDAR

JUNIOR CLUB & YOUTH CLUB SENIOR CLUB

6:30pm — 7.30pm

January Thursday 11-Jan-18

CLOSED - School Holidays (National Juniors)Thursday 18-Jan-18

Thursday 25-Jan-18

February Thursday 01-Feb-18  No Junior or Youth Club tonight 

Thursday 08-Feb-18  Junior Coaching and Casual games

Thursday 15-Feb-18  Junior Summer Allegro (15min) R1

Thursday 22-Feb-18  Junior Summer Allegro (15min) R2

March Thursday 01-Mar-18  Junior Summer Allegro (15min) R3

Thursday 08-Mar-18  Junior Summer Allegro (15min) R4

Thursday 15-Mar-18  Junior Summer Allegro (15min) R5

Thursday 22-Mar-18

Thursday 29-Mar-18  Senior Coaching and Casual Games

April Wednesday 04-Apr-18

Thursday 05-Apr-18

Thursday 19-Apr-18  Junior Coaching and Casual games

Thursday 26-Apr-18  Junior Autumn Allegro (15min) R1  President's Cup  R2

May Thursday 03-May-18  Junior Autumn Allegro (15min) R2  President's Cup  R3

Thursday 10-May-18  Junior Autumn Allegro (15min) R3  President's Cup  R4

Thursday 17-May-18  Junior Autumn Allegro (15min) R4  President's Cup  R5

Thursday 24-May-18  Junior Autumn Allegro (15min) R5  Senior Coaching and Casual Games

June Thursday 31-May-18  Junior Coaching and Casual games

Thursday 07-Jun-18  Capablanca Blitz  (5min) R1-3  Novelty Tournament  R2

Thursday 14-Jun-18  Capablanca Blitz  (5min) R4-6  Novelty Tournament  R3

Thursday 21-Jun-18  Novelty Tournament  Novelty Tournament  R4

Thursday 28-Jun-18  Novelty Tournament  Novelty Tournament  R5

July Thursday 05-Jul-18
CLOSED - School Holidays  (State Juniors)

Thursday 12-Jul-18

Thursday 19-Jul-18  Junior Coaching and Casual games

Thursday 26-Jul-18  Junior Club Championship (15min) R1  Frost Winter Warmer  R2

August Thursday 02-Aug-18  Junior Club Championship (15min) R2  Frost Winter Warmer  R3

Thursday 09-Aug-18  Junior Club Championship (15min) R3  Frost Winter Warmer  R4

Thursday 16-Aug-18  Junior Club Championship (15min) R4  Frost Winter Warmer  R5

Thursday 23-Aug-18  Junior Club Championship (15min) R5

Thursday 30-Aug-18  Junior Club Championship (15min) R6  Spring Cup  R2

September Thursday 06-Sep-18  Junior Club Championship (15min) R7  Spring Cup  R3

Thursday 13-Sep-18  Junior Coaching and Casual games  Spring Cup  R4

Thursday 20-Sep-18  Novelty Tournament  Spring Cup  R5

Thursday 27-Sep-18
CLOSED - School Holidays

October Thursday 04-Oct-18

Thursday 11-Oct-18  Junior Coaching and Casual games

Thursday 18-Oct-18  Junior Coaching and Casual games  Club Championship  R2

Thursday 25-Oct-18  Christmas Cracker (15min) R1  Club Championship  R3

November Thursday 01-Nov-18  Christmas Cracker (15min) R2  Club Championship  R4

Thursday 08-Nov-18  Christmas Cracker (15min) R3  Club Championship  R5

Thursday 15-Nov-18  Christmas Cracker (15min) R4  Club Championship  R6

Thursday 22-Nov-18  Christmas Cracker (15min) R5  Club Championship  R7

Thursday 29-Nov-18  Novelty Tournament Senior Coaching and Casual Games

December Thursday 06-Dec-18 6:00pm          2018 Presentation Night and Blitz Tournament

Thursday 13-Dec-18

CLOSED - School Holidays  (National Juniors)

Thursday 20-Dec-18

Thursday 27-Dec-18

January Thursday 03-Jan-19

Thursday 10-Jan-19

Thursday 17-Jan-19

Thursday 24-Jan-19

February Thursday 31-Jan-19 7:30pm              2019 Annual General Meeting (casual play afterwards)

7:45pm — 11:00pm

 7.30pm    2018 Annual General Meeting

 Croydon Open  R1   (Open 60/30 & U800 30/30)

 Croydon Open  R2

 Croydon Open  R3

 Croydon Open  R4

 Croydon Open  R5

 Croydon Open  R6

 Polgar Blitz  (5min)  R1-3  Croydon Open  R7

 Polgar Blitz  (5min)  R4-6

                            School Holiday Activity: Croydon Junior Chess Open                                 
Wednesday 4th  Apr & Thursday 5th Apr   10.00am to 12.30pm

 President's Cup  R1  (Open 60/30 & U800 30/30)

 Novelty Tournament  R1  (format to be decided)

 Frost Winter Warmer  (Open 60/30 & U800 30/30)

 Spring Cup  R1    (Open 60/30 & U800 30/30)

 Club Championship  (Open 60/30 & U800 30/30)
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